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NPDSC City 2008 - 7/25/2008 to 7/26/2008

Neuqua Valley High School - July 25-26, 2008

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 SAYBROOK BATH & RACQUET CLUB S 167

2 STILLWATER SWIM CLUB SW 142

3 TALL GRASS TG 138

4 WHITE EAGLE SWIM TEAM WE 117

5 WAUBONSIE VALLEY WV 97

6 CRESS CREEK COMMONS COM 95

7 FARMSTEAD F 77

8 CRESS CREEK COUNTRY CLUB CC 74

9 BRECKENRIDGE BRE 72

10 RACQUET CLUB RC 70

10 BROOKDALE BRO 70

12 MAPLEBROOK1/YMCA MB1 62

13 RIVER RUN RR 57

14 HUNTINGTON ESTATES HE 45

15 NAPER CARRIAGE HILL NCH 31

16 SOUTH POINTE SP 25

17 CENTENNIAL BEACH CB 22 .50

18 STEEPLE RUN SR 20 .50

19 ASHBURY SWIM TEAM ASH 13
1,395.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 FARMSTEAD F 158

2 HOBSON WEST HW 145

3 CRESS CREEK COUNTRY CLUB CC 144

4 STILLWATER SWIM CLUB SW 110

5 TALL GRASS TG 109

6 NEUQUA NV 100

7 CRESS CREEK COMMONS COM 90

8 NAPER CARRIAGE HILL NCH 84

9 BROOKDALE BRO 83

10 MAPLEBROOK II MB2 74

11 HUNTINGTON ESTATES HE 71

12 SOUTH POINTE SP 53

13 ASHBURY SWIM TEAM ASH 41

14 SAYBROOK BATH & RACQUET CLUB S 39

15 MAPLEBROOK1/YMCA MB1 33

15 WAUBONSIE VALLEY WV 33

17 CENTENNIAL BEACH CB 11

18 WHITE EAGLE SWIM TEAM WE 8

19 RACQUET CLUB RC 5
1,391.00Total

Combined Team Scores
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 STILLWATER SWIM CLUB SW 252

2 TALL GRASS TG 247

3 FARMSTEAD F 235

4 CRESS CREEK COUNTRY CLUB CC 218

5 SAYBROOK BATH & RACQUET CLUB S 206

6 CRESS CREEK COMMONS COM 185

7 BROOKDALE BRO 153

8 HOBSON WEST HW 145

9 WAUBONSIE VALLEY WV 130

10 WHITE EAGLE SWIM TEAM WE 125

11 HUNTINGTON ESTATES HE 116

12 NAPER CARRIAGE HILL NCH 115

13 NEUQUA NV 100

14 MAPLEBROOK1/YMCA MB1 95

15 SOUTH POINTE SP 78

16 RACQUET CLUB RC 75

17 MAPLEBROOK II MB2 74

18 BRECKENRIDGE BRE 72

19 RIVER RUN RR 57

20 ASHBURY SWIM TEAM ASH 54

21 CENTENNIAL BEACH CB 33 .50

22 STEEPLE RUN SR 20 .50
2,786.00Total


